
MULTIPURPOSE MARINE PLATFORM

Recyclable and Sustainable



PHILOSOPHY CHARACTERISTICS

ADAPTABLE WITH GREEN 
PROPULSION SOLUTIONS

PLATFORMS

Vessels available with hybrid or full electric propulsion / easy switch 
from a hybrid propulsion to a full electric propulsion in a second phase

This Project has been developed looking for a common platform for the 
following activities:
- Fishing
- Diving center
- Aquaculture
- People transportation
- Hydrographic  & port operations
- ROV´s Support

Length (m)
Beam (m)
Draft  (m)
Depth (m)

Power (kW)

17.10
5.90
2.15
2.72
210

MP 1700 MP 2400
24.34
7.00
2.46
4.00
400

Best compromise between:

-Stability
-Resistance
-Seakeeping

2 versions: (Both versions include 
azimuth propellers)

-Hybrid. diesel-electric
-100% electric

Minimal  impact due to solar panels 
and wind generators

Construction using  recyclable 
and sustainable material (e.g. flax 
fibers) and environmental friendly 
construction technics

Almost zero maintenance and 
operating cost High Comfort and safety standards

THE IDEA



PROFESSIONAL MODELS

WORKBOATFISHING

Fish hold of 66 m3

Trawling
 
Seine fishing

Fishing with a zero carbon footprint

Cargo till 10 tons

High maneuverability due to its azimuthal propellers

Cover a large range of operations thanks to its exceptional seakeeping 
capabilities and its large working area on deck



Submarine vision

300 passengers

Bar

Accessibility for people with reduced mobility

20 single changing room with their own shower

Perfect combination of a school and a diving vessel on the same platform

Access to marine protected areas offering the passengers an unique and 
exclusive diving experience

LEISURE MODELS

FERRYDIVING



WHY  MARCELO PENNA’S VESSELS ARE BETTER THAN THE COMPETITION?
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PERFORMANCE COMPARATIVE @ CRUISING SPEED - 85% MCR

FUEL [m3]

SPEED [kn] @ 85% MCR

AUTONOMY [DAYS] @ 85% MCR

AUTONOMY VS FUEL CAPACITY [-]

ANNUAL FUEL COSTS[€/l] - 85% MCR


